®

THE TSUBAKI TOWER

ROOM SERVICE MENU

NRANE/

11AM -10PM (5 & b+ — & — 9:30PM)

r'— /1 BEER

N N7 A% — BUDWEISER

NKZ 4 b BUDLIGHT

2 7—74 b MILLER LITE

A 2 >~ HEINEKEN

a3 CORONA

7 ¥k ASAHI

A7 7 7Lk STELLA ARTOIS

s n>7 v)LtZ7 MICHELOB ULTRA

Y7 KV 2 OTHERS

kit (a—o, XAy ba—o, X774 }F)
COKE, DIET COKE, SPRITE

REL T3 —&—
BOTTLED WATER

A= )T F—R—
PELLEGRINO SPARKLING WATER

g—F — COFEE

7 XV h—_/ AMERICANO
# 7 =55 CAFE LATTE
5 7F— /7 CAPPUCCINO

AL TEA

7 —u 7 4 OOLONG TEA

rav¥AhLT ) —> 7 4 TROPICAL GREEN TEA
7 —)27 1L A4 EARL GREY

v XX V7 42 ORGANIC SPRING JASMINE TEA
7€ —17 4« CHAMOMILE

> a2 — X JUICE

) >3 APPLE

F L > ORANGE

%4 F v 7 )L PINEAPPLE

7'V —77)1—> GRAPEFRUIT
~ > d— MANGO

7 7 1) — CRANBERRY

Please be advised that a $20.00 additional fee will be added to your bill for Balcony set up requests A 10% service charge will be added to your bill. Menus are subject to availability.

7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5
7.5

4.5

4.5

~l

4.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5

6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
6.5

77 4 > RED WINE

21~V 2 CABERNET

SILVERADO SOLO 2014 STAGS LEAP
DUCKHORN CABERNET SAUVIGNON
FREEMARK NAPA VALLEY
CAKEBREAD NAPA VALLEY

JORDAN 2015 ALEXANDER VALLEY
BERINGER KNIGHTS VALLEY SONOMA
SEQUOIA GROVE NAPA VALLEY
DECOY CABERNET SAUVIGNON
BEAULIEU VINEYARD 2017 CALIFORNIA
BREAD & BUTTER NAPA VALLEY

HW SEVEN FALL CABERNET

FPRAA—F Ly F7 1L~ F TUSCAN RED BLEND

ANTINORI TIGNANELLO 2013 ITALY

Xora — MERLOT
DUCKHORN 2016 NAPA VALLEY

v/ - /7 —)L PINOT NOIR

LA CREMA RUSSIAN RIVER

MATUA LANDS & LEGENDS CENTRAL OTAGO
MEIOMI 2018 CALIFORNIA

LOVE NOIR

o-¥ ROSE
COTE DES ROSES 2018

HY 4 > WHITE WINE

> x )V F 4 CHARDONNAY
DUCKHORN NAPA VALLEY
SEQUOIA GROVE NAPA VALLEY
DECOY CHARDONNAY

BREAD & BUTTER NAPA VALLEY

V—9 4 =3 77>~ SAUVIGNON BLANC

BTL
244
187
159
150
139
92
80
77
50
50
50

261

163

92
90
84
50

50

152
88
76
55

MATUA LAND & LEGEND 2016 NZ MARLBOROUGH 58

DOG POINT NZ MARLBOROUGH

)

Y x RV Ro%=7 V) 7 CHAMPAGNE / SPARKLING

DOM PERIGNON BLANC 2008 FRANCE
MOET & CHANDON ICE IMPERIAL
VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT CARTE JAUNE
POMMERY BRUT ROYAL FRANCE
POMMERY ROYAL BLUE SKY

MOET CHANDON

BOTTEGA FRAGOLINO ROSSO
BILYARA SPARKLING WOLF BLASS
BOTTEGA PETALO MOSCATO ITALY

394
155
145
135
135
125
52
50
50



