



THE TSUBAKI TOWER

ROOM SERVICE MENU

ドリンク

11AM -10PM (ラストオーダー 9:30PM)

ビール BEER

バドワイザー BUDWEISER	6
バドライト BUDLIGHT	6
ミラーライト MILLER LITE	6
ハイネケン HEINEKEN	7.5
コロナ CORONA	7.5
アサヒ ASAHI	7.5
ステラ アルトワ STELLA ARTOIS	7.5
ミケロブ ウルトラ MICHELOB ULTRA	7.5

ソフトドリンク OTHERS

炭酸 (コーラ、ダイエットコーラ、Sprite) COKE, DIET COKE, SPRITE	4.5
---	-----

ボトル ウォーター BOTTLED WATER	4.5
----------------------------	-----

スパークリングウォーター PELLEGRINO SPARKLING WATER	5
--	---

コーヒー COFFEE

アメリカーノ AMERICANO	6.5
カフェラテ CAFÉ LATTE	7
カプチーノ CAPPUCINO	7

紅茶 TEA

ウーロンティ OOLONG TEA	4.5
トロピカルグリーンティ TROPICAL GREEN TEA	6.5
アールグレイ EARL GREY	6.5
ジャスミンティ ORGANIC SPRING JASMINE TEA	6.5
カモミールティ CHAMOMILE	6.5

ジュース JUICE

リンゴ APPLE	6.5
オレンジ ORANGE	6.5
パイナップル PINEAPPLE	6.5
グレープフルーツ GRAPEFRUIT	6.5
マンゴー MANGO	6.5
クランベリー CRANBERRY	6.5

赤ワイン RED WINE

<u>カベルネ CABERNET</u>	BTL
SILVERADO SOLO 2014 STAGS LEAP	244
DUCKHORN CABERNET SAUVIGNON	187
FREEMARK NAPA VALLEY	159
CAKEBREAD NAPA VALLEY	150
JORDAN 2015 ALEXANDER VALLEY	139
BERINGER KNIGHTS VALLEY SONOMA	92
SEQUOIA GROVE NAPA VALLEY	80
DECOY CABERNET SAUVIGNON	77
BEAULIEU VINEYARD 2017 CALIFORNIA	50
BREAD & BUTTER NAPA VALLEY	50
HW SEVEN FALL CABERNET	50

<u>トスカーナ レッドブレンド TUSCAN RED BLEND</u>	
ANTINORI TIGNANELLO 2013 ITALY	261

<u>メルロー MERLOT</u>	
DUCKHORN 2016 NAPA VALLEY	163

<u>ピノ・ノワール PINOT NOIR</u>	
LA CREMA RUSSIAN RIVER	92
MATUA LANDS & LEGENDS CENTRAL OTAGO	90
MEIOMI 2018 CALIFORNIA	84
LOVE NOIR	50

<u>ロゼ ROSÉ</u>	
COTE DES ROSES 2018	50

白ワイン WHITE WINE

<u>シャルドネ CHARDONNAY</u>	
DUCKHORN NAPA VALLEY	152
SEQUOIA GROVE NAPA VALLEY	88
DECOY CHARDONNAY	76
BREAD & BUTTER NAPA VALLEY	55

<u>ソーヴィニヨン・ブラン SAUVIGNON BLANC</u>	
MATUA LAND & LEGEND 2016 NZ MARLBOROUGH	58
DOG POINT NZ MARLBOROUGH	55

<u>シャンパン/スパークリング CHAMPAGNE / SPARKLING</u>	
DOM PERIGNON BLANC 2008 FRANCE	394
MOËT & CHANDON ICE IMPERIAL	155
VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT CARTE JAUNE	145
POMMERY BRUT ROYAL FRANCE	135
POMMERY ROYAL BLUE SKY	135
MOET CHANDON	125
BOTTEGA FRAGOLINO ROSSO	52
BILYARA SPARKLING WOLF BLASS	50
BOTTEGA PETALO MOSCATO ITALY	50